
Newbury 2022 Fixture List & Reciprocal Information 

 
January 
 
Kempton – Saturday 15th January – Coral Lanzarote Hurdle Day 
Newbury – Wednesday 19th January – January Afternoon Racing 
Taunton – Saturday 22nd January – Portman Cup Day 
Cheltenham – Saturday 29th January – Festival Trials Day 
 
February 
 
Wincanton – Thursday 3rd February 
Newbury – Saturday 12th February – Betfair Super Saturday 
Haydock – Saturday 19th February – Grand National Trial Day 
Newbury – Sunday 20th February – February Afternoon Racing 
Warwick – Friday 25th February 
Plumpton – Monday 28th February 
 
March 
 
Newbury – Friday 4th March – March Afternoon Racing 
Newbury – Saturday 5th March – March Afternoon Racing 
Sandown – Saturday 12th March – Paddy Power Imperial Cup Day 
Musselburgh – Friday 25th March – Go North Weekend 
Kelso – Saturday 26th March – Go North Weekend 
Carlisle – Sunday 27th March – Go North Weekend 
 
April 
 
Newbury – Friday 1st April – BetVictor Jumps Season Finale 
Newbury – Saturday 2nd April – BetVictor Jumps Season Finale 
Pontefract – Tuesday 5th April 
Bangor-On-Dee – Saturday 9th April 
Newbury – Saturday 16th April – Dubai Duty Free Spring Trials Weekend 
Newbury – Sunday 17th April – Dubai Duty Free Spring Trials Weekend 
Epsom – Tuesday 19th April – The Spring Meeting 
Ripon – Saturday 23rd April 
Punchestown - Tuesday 26th April – Punchestown Festival Champion Chase Day 
Uttoxeter – Saturday 30th April – Staffordshire Plate Raceday 
 
May 
 
Hamilton – Sunday 1st May 
Market Rasen – Friday 6th May 
Ludlow – Sunday 8th May 
York – Wednesday 11th May – Dante Festival 2022 Tattersalls Musidora Stakes Day 
Newbury – Friday 13th May – Starlight Charity Raceday 
Newbury – Saturday 14th May – Al Shaqab Lockinge Day 
Fakenham – Sunday 22nd May – Ladies Day 
Cartmel – Saturday 28th May 
Newbury – Tuesday 31st May – May Afternoon Racing 
 
June 
 
Huntingdon – Friday 3rd June 
Newbury – Thursday 9th June – June Afternoon Racing 
Windsor – Monday 6th June 
Hexham – Saturday 11th June 
Brighton – Tuesday 14th June 
Newbury – Tuesday 21st June (Eve) – Summer Evening Racing 
Hickstead Showjumping – Saturday 25th June - The Al Shira'aa Hickstead Derby Meeting 
Southwell – Monday 27th June 



Newbury – Thursday 30th June (Eve) – The Laurie Todd Foundation Charity Raceday & Gin Festival 
 
July 
 
Newbury – Thursday 7th July (Eve) – Gin Thursday 
Newbury – Friday 15th July – July Afternoon Racing 
Newbury – Saturday 16th July – Weatherbys Super Sprint Day and Party In The Paddock 
Newbury – Thursday 21st July (Eve) – Gin Thursday 
Redcar – Wednesday 27th July 
Doncaster – Saturday 30th July 
 
August 
 
Great Yarmouth – Thursday 4th August 
Wolverhampton – Monday 8th August 
Newbury – Friday 12th August – August Afternoon Racing 
Newbury – Saturday 13th August  – BetVictor Hungerford Day and Party In The Paddock 
Newbury – Friday 19th August –August Afternoon Racing 
Chelmsford – Thursday 25th August 
Beverley – Sunday 28th August 
 
September 
 
Salisbury – Thursday 1st September 
Goodwood – Tuesday 6th September 
Chester – Saturday 10th September 
Newbury – Friday 16th September – Dubai Duty Free International Friday 
Newbury – Saturday 17th September – Dubai Duty Free International Saturday 
The Curragh – Saturday 24th September – The Autumn Festival 
 
October 
 
Exeter – Thursday 6th October 
Newton Abbot – Saturday 15th October 
Newbury – Friday 21st October – BetVictor October Afternoon Racing 
Newbury – Saturday 22nd October – Virgin Bet Flat Finale Saturday 
Ascot – Saturday 29th October – Fireworks Raceday 
 
November 
 
Newbury – Thursday 3rd November – BetVictor Jumps Season Opener 
Wetherby – Saturday 12th November – CIU Annual Charity Raceday 
Catterick – Friday 18th November 
Punchestown – Saturday 19th November – Punchestown Winter Festival 
Punchestown – Sunday 20th November – Punchestown Winter Festival 
Newbury – Friday 25th November – Ladbrokes Winter Carnival – Gentleman’s Day 
Newbury – Saturday 26th November – Ladbrokes Winter Carnival – Ladbrokes Trophy Day 
 
December 
 
Sedgefield – Friday 2nd December 
Newcastle – Saturday 10th December 
Newbury – Wednesday 14th December – BetVictor Christmas Raceday 
Newbury – Saturday 31st December  – MansionBet Challow Hurdle Day 

 
 
 
Reciprocal Information 
 
Present your metal badge for entry to reciprocal courses, entry with a swipe card alone is not permitted. Please check with the 
individual racecourses for conditions of entry and for details regarding the facilities available and the dress code ahead of your 
visit. Dates may be subject to change.  
 



 
 


